
Width

1520 mm

1520 mm

3040* mm

3040* mm

915 mm

915 mm

1500 mm

1500 mm

Form

Sheet

Sheet

Sheet

Sheet

Lay Flat Tube

Lay Flat Tube

Lay Flat Tube

Lay Flat Tube

VACUUM  BAGGING  //  BBaaggggiinngg  FFiillmm

The AIRTECH vacuum bagging range is extremely
comprehensive, including nylon bagging films,
release films, breather/bleeders, sealant tapes,
infusion mediums and vacuum connections.

Wrightlon® is a very durable nylon film with good
strength and elongation.  Wrightlon has great
drapeability and works with all resin systems
(excluding phenolic). 

Suitable for vacuum infusion where bag film
thickness and toughness is required.

Film  Thickness

0.050 mm

0.050 mm

0.050 mm

0.050 mm

0.050 mm

0.050 mm

0.050 mm

0.050 mm

Roll  Length

50 m

305 m

50 m

305 m 

50 m

305 m 

50 m

305 m 

Order  Code

5-WWL740152

0-WWL740152

5-WWL640304

0-WWL640304

5-WWL64009T

0-WWL64009T

5-WWL74015T

0-WWL74015T

Description

Wrightlon 7400

Wrightlon 7400  

Wrightlon 6400

Wrightlon 6400

Wrightlon 6400

Wrightlon 6400

Wrightlon 7400

Wrightlon 7400

NOTE   Our products are intended for sale to industrial and commercial customers.  We
request that customers inspect and test our products before use and satisfy themselves as
to contents and suitability.  Nothing herein shall constitute a warranty, express or implied,
including any warranty or merchantability or fitness, nor is protection from law or patent
to be inferred.  All patent rights are reserved.  The exclusive remedy for all proven claims
is replacement of our materials and in no event shall we be liable for special or
consequential damages.     10/12/13

AATTLL  ccoommppoossiitteess  PPttyy  LLttdd

Tel   (+61) 7 5563 1222

Fax  (+61) 7 5563 1585

info@atlcomposites.com

www.atlcomposites.comATL composites

STORAGE

Wrightlon® products should be stored on packaging roll, and kept dry and clean.  

* Packaged with centre fold to 1520 mm. 

Elongation at break

Tensile Strength

Maximum use temp.

Flammability
(Self extinguishing)

Colour

Resin suitability

%

psi
oC

-

-

-

400

8,000

204

Yes

Green

Epoxy,Polyester,Vinyl Ester

Wrightlon WL7400 - MECHANICAL DATA

Elongation at break

Tensile Strength

Maximum use temp.

Flammability
(Self extinguishing)

Colour

Resin suitability

%

psi
oC

-

-

-

375

8,000

204

Yes

Yellow

Epoxy,Polyester,Vinyl Ester

Wrightlon WL6400 - MECHANICAL DATA
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